BB s stie 2021 VR A E M L (EKE)
RPN AR =S B X PEPR AN, / 14.04.2021

Detailed evaluation

== Total time: 4:49
Club: SKERIDER Running performance: 8:36 min/km

Course: 0.56 km / 13 Controls

Z?E%':gﬁﬂ Rank in category: 1(of 30)
I Best time in the category: 4:49
Behind: -
Intermediate times
Controls Split Pos Behind Behind Total Pos Behind Behind
Time Cat. Cat. % Time Cat. Cat. %
1(114) 0:37 24 0:28 311.1 0:37 22 0:28 311.1
2 (103) 0:15 6 0:04 36.4 0:52 21 0:40 3333
3(112) 0:38 15 0:27 245.5 1:30 18 1:18 650.0
4 (105) 0:16 3 0:02 14.3 1:46 18 1:04 152.4
5(104) 0:12 10 0:05 71.4 1:58 17 1:13 162.2
6 (108) 0:22 8 0:15 214.3 2:20 15 1:31 185.7
7 (109) 0:08 5 0:02 333 2:28 16 1:39 202.0
8(102) 0:19 9 0:13 216.7 2:47 12 1:46 173.8
9(113) 0:42 15 0:36 600.0 3:29 13 2:28 242.6
10(111) 0:18 5 0:12 200.0 3:47 11 2:46 272.1
11 (115) 0:26 13 0:18 225.0 4:13 13 2:58 237.3
12 (101) 0:14 4 0:06 75.0 4:27 14 3:12 256.0
13(110) 0:16 14 0:05 45,5 4:43 14 3:28 277.3
Finish 0:05 15 0:03 150.0 4:49 1 - -
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